Fruitland Mutual Water list of approved Backflow Assembly installers and/or testers

This list is provided as a courtesy to our water customers and does not include all certified
backflow assembly testers in the local area. Fruitland Water does not intend for this list to be a
recommendation, does not have any control of the charges for testing or repair of backflow assemblies.
It is up to the customer to obtain pricing information and to have an agreement on services to be

performed.

1 Choice Testing Bellevue 425-273-3106
Accurate Backflow Eatonville 253-988-8300
Advanced Irrigation Pacific 888-833-6220
Affordable WA Backflow Woodinville 360-863-3784
Apex Backflow Puyallup 888-698-2739
Archer Construction Kent 253-872-7222
Backflows NW Bellevue 425-277-2888

Backflows Only

University Place

253-606-4104

Bat master Lake Stevens 425-397-0275
Campbell Underground Spanaway 253-606-1301
Certified Backflow 253-325-7705
Cintas Fire Auburn 253-656-5209
Cross Connection Specialist Puyallup 253-376-8032
DM Backflow Puyallup 253-227-8858
Emerald Fire Gig Harbor 253-857-2056
Fire Solutions NW Allyn 360-479-3473
Fire Systems West Pacific 253-833-1248
GCF Backflow Services 360-320-9871
Good Guy Backflow Seattle 425-516-7739
Kelly’s Lawn Service Puyallup 253-606-1000
Lanes Quality Service 253-229-8386
Northwest Building Serv. Puyallup 253-677-6386
Northwest Fire Sytems Kent 206-772-7502



Olympic Landscape
Panther Backflow

Patriot Fire

Smith Fire

Sound Home Maint.

Stop Inc

Summit Backflow Services
The Bathroom LLC

The Safety Team

White Night Fire Protection

Woodland Gardens

Fife
Snohomish
Tacoma
Tacoma
Lakewood
Tacoma
Tacoma
Olympia
Seattle
North Bend

Puyallup

253-922-7075

425-231-6360

253-926-2290

253-926-1880

253-223-1554

877-380-7904

253-861-9845

360-866-4041

206-762-7450

206-251-1689

253-405-0888



