## Fruitland Mutual Water list of approved Backflow Assembly installers and/or testers

This list is provided as a courtesy to our water customers and does not include all certified backflow assembly testers in the local area. Fruitland Water does not intend for this list to be a recommendation, does not have any control of the charges for testing or repair of backflow assemblies. It is up to the customer to obtain pricing information and to have an agreement on services to be performed.

1 Choice Testing	Bellevue	425-273-3106
Accurate Backflow	Eatonville	253-988-8300
Advanced Irrigation	Pacific	888-833-6220
Affordable WA Backflow	Woodinville	360-863-3784
Apex Backflow	Puyallup	888-698-2739
Archer Construction	Kent	253-872-7222
Backflows NW	Bellevue	425-277-2888
Backflows Only	University Place	253-606-4104
Bat master	Lake Stevens	425-397-0275
Campbell Underground	Spanaway	253-606-1301
Certified Backflow		253-325-7705
Cintas Fire	Auburn	253-656-5209
Cross Connection Specialist	Puyallup	253-376-8032
DM Backflow	Puyallup	253-227-8858
Emerald Fire	Gig Harbor	253-857-2056
Fire Solutions NW	Allyn	360-479-3473
Fire Systems West	Pacific	253-833-1248
GCF Backflow Services		360-320-9871
Good Guy Backflow	Seattle	425-516-7739
Kelly's Lawn Service	Puyallup	253-606-1000
Lanes Quality Service		253-229-8386
Northwest Building Serv.	Puyallup	253-677-6386
Northwest Fire Sytems	Kent	206-772-7502

Olympic Landscape	Fife	253-922-7075
Panther Backflow	Snohomish	425-231-6360
Patriot Fire	Tacoma	253-926-2290
Smith Fire	Tacoma	253-926-1880
Sound Home Maint.	Lakewood	253-223-1554
Stop Inc	Tacoma	877-380-7904
Summit Backflow Services	Tacoma	253-861-9845
The Bathroom LLC	Olympia	360-866-4041
The Safety Team	Seattle	206-762-7450
White Night Fire Protection	North Bend	206-251-1689
Woodland Gardens	Puyallup	253-405-0888